
Pos 

 

MOTO EXPERT 

1 

2 

3 

 

MOTO HOBBY 

1 

2 

No. 

5 

70 

400 

777 

358 

Name 

MARIO KOLEV 

STOYAN PACHAROZOV 

IVAN GENCHEV 

STOYAN TABAKOV 

SVETOSLAV GENCHEV 

Club 

KTM RACING 

WINBET HARD RIDERS 

HARD ENDURO PLEWEN 

HARD ENDURO PLEWEN 

Motorcycle 

KTM SXF 350 

KTM EXC 200  

BETA RR 300 

HONDA CRF 250 

SHERCO 4T 300 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

17:34.548 

17:35.722 

18:42.696 

16:48.084 

16:49.390 

Diff 

1.174 

1:08.148 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:32.716 

1:39.240 

1:38.915 

1:47.823 

1:57.695 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/2/2018 11:36:51 AM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timing Solution Macedonia 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

29.998 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.716 

Best Speed 

46.594 

Best Lap by 

5 - MARIO KOLEV 

 

X CROSS CHALLENGE TROYAN 2018 

MOTO EXPERT & HOBBY 

RACE 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:07:43 

Dlabok dol 1.200 km 

6/2/2018 11:00 AM 


